
BOAT NAME OWNER CLUB Total Discard Nett Place

Pts Pts Pts

posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts

Sulaire George Selvester CBC 3 3 ret 3 dnc 9 dnc 9 ret 8 ret 7 39 9 30 3

Sea Jay Robert Hogg CBC 2 2 dnc 9 1 1 2 2 2 2 4 4 20 9 11 2

Bluebird Euan MacKay CBC dnc 9 dnc 9 dnc 9 dnc 9 3 3 2 2 41 9 32

Sand Dollar Jim Cockburn CBC dnc 9 dnc 9 dnc 9 dnc 9 4 4 3 3 43 9 34

De Esse John Nevin CBC dnc 9 dnc 9 dnc 9 dnc 9 ret 8 dnc 9 53 9 44

Moonshine Graeme Findlay CBC dnc 9 dnc 9 dnc 9 dnc 9 dns 8 dnc 9 53 9 44

CBC TEAM TOTALS

Carefree Gregor Fisher CSC 1 1 1 1 dnc 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 9 5 1

Blackfoot Gavin Campsie CSC dnc 9 dnc 9 dnc 9 3 3 dnc 9 dns 7 46 9 37

CSC TEAM TOTALS

IBCTEAM TOTALS

NSCTEAM TOTALS

MARINA TOTALS

Different Entries 3 0 2 1 3 7 6 0

Max Series Entries 8 Races sailed 6 Discards 1

dnc maximum entries in series + 1

dns/ocs/dnf/dsq/ret number of boats in event + 1

IBC Regatta

12-Aug

CLASS 2 RESULTS -  2023
NKCP

24-Jun

MFCR

28-May

NSC Regatta

03-Jun

CSC Regatta

19-Aug

BICC

16-Sep

CBC Regatta

09-Sep



BOAT NAME OWNER CLUB Gross Discard Total Place

Points Points Points

posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts

Moonshadow Willie Smeaton CBC dnc 13 5 5 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 57 13 44

Katie May Ross Couper CBC 5 5 dnc 13 5 5 ret 7 dnc 13 43 13 30

CBC TOTALS

Hava Diarmid Hogan CSC 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 dnc 13 29 13 16 2

Tandoorie Mike Martin CSC dnc 13 2 2 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 54 13 41

North Rising James Dargie CSC dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 3 3 55 13 42

CSC TOTALS

Duo Tom Owen IBC dnc 13 4 4 dnc 13 4 4 dnc 13 47 13 34

Circe John Prentice IBC 2 2 1 1 dnc 13 2 2 1 1 19 13 6 1

Unravelled Fred Fraser IBC 3 3 dnc 13 1 1 3 3 dnc 13 33 13 20 3

Ku-Mara ??? IBC dnc 13 dnc 13 3 3 1 1 dnc 13 43 13 30

Flying Fifteen ??? IBC dnc 13 dnc 13 2 2 dnc 13 dnc 13 54 13 41

IBC TOTALS

Darwin Calum Stirling NSC 1 1 dns 7 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 47 13 34

NSC TOTALS

Dignity Shaun Paterson FWSC dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 2 2 54 13 41

MARINA TOTALS

Different Entries 5 0 6 5 0 6 3 4

Max Entries 12 Races sailed 6 Discards 1

dnc maximum entries in series + 1

dns/ocs/dnf/dsq/ret number of boats in event + 1

19-Aug

BICCCBC Regatta

16-Sep09-Sep

NKCP IBC Regatta CSC Regatta

CLASS 1 RESULTS - 2023

28-May 03-Jun 24-Jun 12-Aug

MFCR NSC Regatta



2023 Club Series Score
BOAT NAME OWNER CLUB Gross Place

Points

posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts posn pts

Moonshadow Willie Smeaton CBC dnc 13 5 5 dnc 13 n/r 13 dnc 13 dnc 13

Katie May Ross Couper CBC 5 5 dnc 13 5 5 n/r 13 ret 7 dnc 13

Sulaire George Selvester CBC 3 3 ret 3 dnc 13 n/r 13 ret 8 ret 7

Sea Jay Robert Hogg CBC 2 2 dnc 13 1 1 2 2 2 2 4 4

Bluebird Euan MacKay CBC dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 3 3 2 2

Sand Dollar Jim Cockburn CBC dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 3 3

De Esse John Nevin CBC dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 ret 8 dnc 13

Moonshine Graeme Findlay CBC dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dns 8 dnc 13

10 21 19 28 12 9 0 99 1

Hava Diarmid Hogan CSC 4 4 3 3 4 4 n/r 13 5 5 dnc 13

Carefree Gregor Fisher CSC 1 1 1 1 dnc 13 1 1 1 1 1 1

Tandoori Mike Martin CSC dnc 13 2 2 dnc 13 n/r 13 dnc 13 dnc 13

Blackfoot Gavin Campsie CSC dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 3 3 dnc 13 dns 6

North Rising James Dragie CSC dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 3 3

18 0 6 30 17 19 10 0 100 2

Duo Tom Owen IBC dnc 13 4 4 dnc 13 n/r 13 4 4 dnc 13

Circe John Prentice IBC 2 2 1 1 dnc 13 n/r 13 2 2 1 1

Unravelled Fred Fraser IBC 3 3 dnc 13 1 1 n/r 13 3 3 dnc 13

Ku-Mara ??? IBC dnc 13 dnc 13 3 3 n/r 13 1 1 dnc 13

Flying Fifteen ??? IBC dnc 13 dnc 13 2 2 n/r 13 dnc 13 dnc 13

18 0 18 6 39 6 27 0 114 3

Darwin Calum Stirling NSC 1 1 dns 7 dnc 13 n/r 13 dnc 13 dnc 13

dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13

dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13 dnc 13

27 0 33 39 39 39 39 0 216

Club Team 

Trophy

MFCR NSC Regatta NKCP IBC Regatta CSC Regatta CBC Regatta BICC

19-Aug 09-Sep 16-Sep

All events count. Points from the top 3 boats 

from each club, irrespective of class, in each 

event. DNC in both classes scores the 

maximum number of series entries irrespective 

of class

28-May 03-Jun 24-Jun 12-Aug

In the event there were no entrants i.e. no race (N/R) then all class competitors score the maximum 

number of entries irrespective of class + 1

CBC TEAM TOTALS

CSC TEAM TOTALS

IBC TEAM TOTALS

NSC TEAM TOTALS


